1
Inductive Proximity Sensor E2F
Threaded Plastic Housing
For applications where a metal housing cannot be
used.
Saves space.
Short-circuit protection is built into all DC models.
Watertight construction conforms to IP68.
Ordering Information
DC 3-wire Models
Shield Short-circuit
i
Size Sensing
di
Output
fi i
Part Number
protection
g
distance
p
configuration NPN PNP
Shielded Yes M8 1.5 mm NO E2F-X1R5E1 E2F-X1R5F1
NC E2F-X1R5E2 E2F-X1R5F2
M12 2 mm NO E2F-X2E1 E2F-X2F1
NC E2F-X2E2 E2F-X2F2
M18 5 mm NO E2F-X5E1 E2F-X5F1
NC E2F-X5E2 E2F-X5F2
M30 10 mm NO E2F-X10E1 E2F-X10F1
NC E2F-X10E2 E2F-X10F2
AC 2-wire Models
Shield Short-circuit
protection
Size Sensing distance Output
configuration
Part Number
Shielded No M8 1.5 mm NO E2F-X1R5Y1
NC E2F-X1R5Y2
M12 2 mm NO E2F-X2Y1
NC E2F-X2Y2
M18 5 mm NO E2F-X5Y1*
NC E2F-X5Y2*
M30 10 mm NO E2F-X10Y1*
NC E2F-X10Y2*
Yes M8 1.5 mm NO ---
NC ---
M12 2 mm NO ---
NC ---
M18 5 mm NO E2F-X5Y1-53*
NC E2F-X5Y2-53*
M30 10 mm NO E2F-X10Y1-53*
NC E2F-X10Y2-53*
Note: *When ordering AC 2-wire models conforming to UL and CSA standards, marked with “*” in the table above, add the suffix code “-US.”
E2F E2F
2
Specifications